
ATA Carnet Basic Fee 

 

 

 
 
 

ATA Carnet Fee Schedule 
 

Use this Fee Schedule as a guide to determine the costs for obtaining an ATA Carnet and ATA Carnet- 
related services. Your DB Schenker eCarnet application will automatically calculate the fees for you, 
which will display after entering your application on the Estimated Fee page. ATA Carnet Cargo 
Insurance is an optional service. If you have any questions please contact your DB Schenker eCarnet 
Service Team at 1.844.eCarnet (1.844.322.7638) or eCarnet@DBSchenker.com. 

 
 

All ATA Carnets are assessed a Base fee by the U.S. Council for International Business (USCIB). The Base 
fee is calculated based upon the total value of the General List. The fee covers the first page of the General 
List and up to four sets of counterfoils and corresponding vouchers (U.S., foreign or transit). 

 
General List Value Basic Fee 
$0 - $9,999 $255 
$10,000 - $49,999 $300 
$50,000 - $149,999 $365 
$150,000 - $399,999 $425 
$400,000 - $999,999 $480 
Over $1,000,000 $545 

 
 
 
 
 

Additional Processing Fees 
 

First General List (GL) Page $0 
Additional General List Pages per side $12/page 
First 4 Sets of Counterfoils and Vouchers $0 
Additional Sets of Counterfoils and Vouchers $25/set 
Expedited Service: 

Rush Processing for Next day delivery 
Same day pick up processing 

 
$75 - $100 
$150 - $200 

Handling and Standard Delivery 
( Shipped for 2nd day delivery) 

$20 

Handling Only $10 
Duplicate ATA Carnet Processing $255-545 

*If Lost Document Coverage is Purchased $0 plus Shipping and Handling 
General List Importation $50+ 

 
 
 
 



  ATA Carnet Security Deposit and Bond 

The USCIB generally requires a security/bond amount of 40% of the total General List value. Except when 
traveling to Brazil, USCIB requires 60% of the total General List Value, and India the requirement is 55%. In 
some cases where vehicles are traveling on an ATA Carnet USCIB requires 100% to 150% of the value for 
the security deposit. For further clarification please contact your DB Schenker eCarnet Service Team at 
1.844.eCarnet (1.844.322.7638) or eCarnet@DBSchenker.com 

 
Bond Premium is generally assessed at 1% of the amount calculated above, with a minimum of $50.00 

ATA Carnet travel to India: Bond must cover this percentage of Carnet Value 55% 
ATA Carnet travel to Brazil: Bond must cover this percentage of Carnet Value 60% 
General List without Vehicles: Bond must cover this percentage of Carnet Value 40% 
General List with Vehicles (for Corporations): Bond must cover this percentage of Carnet Value 100% 
General List with Vehicles (Individuals): Bond must cover this percentage of Carnet Value 150% 

 
 
 
 

  ATA Carnet Cargo Insurance  

ATA Carnet Cargo Insurance Premium is based on ATA Carnet travel plans as described, with a minimum 
of $100.00 

 
1-3 Countries: Rate = $0.80 
4-7 Countries: Rate = $1.05 

8-11 Countries: Rate = $1.55 
12-15 Countries: Rate = $1.80 

 
 

 
  Lost Document Coverage  

 

Replacing a lost ATA Carnet can result in costly replacement and delivery fees as well as lengthy delays. 
Purchasing lost document coverage at the time of your initial ATA Carnet application is a simple and 
inexpensive way to eliminate these potential risks. In the event your ATA Carnet document is lost or 
destroyed, a duplicate is quickly issued and shipped to you at no additional fee other than shipping cost. 
Otherwise, standard basic fees apply. 

Lost Document Coverage: $35.00 
 
 

  Post Issuance Fees  
 
 

General List Change after Issuance Prior to validation by CBP only $50 
Customs Authorization Letter $25.00 
Counterfoils/Voucher Re-Orders Includes 4 Sets $80.00 

 Additional Sets Each $25 per set 



 
 
 
 
 

 
  Replacement Carnet Fees  

 
 

Replacement Application Fee $275.00 
Replacement Activation Fee $175.00 
*Service Fee (If Applicable) $125.00 

*Replacement Fees are in addition to standard Carnet and bond Fees. 


